Diptronics
  1
DTSM(G)-6(2) SERIES
(SMT/Surface Mounting)
FEATURES
1. Sharp click feel with a positive tactile feedback. Due to a small
movement distance (stroke), user experiences distinct sensation
when the switch “clicks” into place.

Diptronics
  2
HOW TO ORDER
(230) = Total H: 5.21 mm,
Pitch 10mm
(221): Pitch 10mm
(231) = Total H: 6.0mm
(213) = Total H: 5.21 mm
Package Style:
M = Tube
∂ T/R = Tape & Reel
<∂ Except DTSM-66>
Soldering:
V = Lead Free Solderable
( )
D T S M
P.C.B. LAYOUT
DTSM-6
DTSM-(6)(2) DTSMG-6
DTSMG-6
DTSM-2
CIRCUIT
Package Style:
M = Tube
T/R = Tape & Reel
Soldering: V = Lead Free Solderable
Color of Stem for Operating Force:
N = Brown, 160gf
R = Red, 260gf
S = Salmon, 320gf
Dimension H:
1 = 4.3mm
4 = 7.3mm (SQ.)x3.8mm
5 = 8.5mm
Prod. Size: 2 = 12x12mm
Surface-Mounting type Tactile Switch